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Name of 

the B.E.O
GANESH KISHAN

Name of 

the 

C.D.P.O

SMT JAYANTI GADTIA AYUSH Doctor(M) DR KSHAMANIDHI SAHU 8249330859

Mob. No. 7894509696 Mob. No. 8018705566 AYUSH Doctor(F) DR SANTIPRIYA JOSHI 6370412595

Office No.
Office 

No.
PHARMACIST HARIHARA PADHAN 8327765248

ANM BEENA SAMAL 6372855087

Name of 
DEBJANI BEHERA

Name of 

the Driver

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC/SDH........DUNGURIPALI MHT-1.............................

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR DUNGURIPALI MHT UID -

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Name of 

the W.E.O
DEBJANI BEHERA the 

Officer

Driver

Mob. No. 9556840847 Mob. No.

Office No. Office 

No. Superintendent-CHC/SDH



1 2-4-24 TUES

2 3-4-24 WED DPL AWC(HP) 9668365345 8280425976 1

DPL AWC JP 7894019011 8280425973 1

3 4-4-24 THUS DPL AWC V 8658049453 8280425972 2

4 5-4-24 FRI DPL  AWC SP 7894234087 8280425972 1

5 6-4-24 SAT DPL AWC AP 9777018189 8280425976 2

AWC VI 8658397576 8280425976

6 8-4-24 MON ICH ASHRAM SCHOOL 8457007010 8280426015 25

7 9-4-24 TUES

8 10-4-24 WED DPL AWC VII 8658397576 8280425977 1

DPL AWC VIII 8895875738 8280425977 1

9 12-4-24 FRI KHUNTPALI AWC  I 7735111906 8280425976 3

         -do- AWC II 8658918505 9938352334

10 13-4-24 SAT KHUNTPALI AWC III 9938352334 8280425976 3

         -do- AWC IV 9078416362 9938352334

11 15-4-24 AWC  I 8249420569 8280425976 6

AWC  II 7077668486 9938352334

12 16-4-24 TUES

13 18-4-24 THUS CHINAJURI AWC I 8658605694 8280425967 7

         -do- AWC II 7873011020 8280425967

14 P.KHANDI AWC I 8249019413 8280425968 9

15 19-4-24 FRI TITERKUND AWC I 7326866091 8280426070 10

16 20-4-24 SAT AWC II 934852194 8280426070

17 22-4-24 MON CHINGERKATA AWC I 9668055692 8280425971 5

         -do- AWC II 9861788323 8280425971

18 23-4-24 TUES

19 24.4.24 WED BANDPALI AWC I 8658352315 8280425979 5

20 25-4-24 THUS          -do- AWC II 6371823591 8280425979

         -do- AWC III 7750043905 8280425979

21 BARPADAR AWC I 8144476556 8280426017 7

SIALBAHALI AWC I 8658325388 8280426017 9

REFERRAL DAY

MON SAN NUAPALI

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

26-4-24 FRI

Contract No. 

AWC/School
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         -do- AWC II 6371087465 8280426017

22 27-4-24 SAT GAMVERPALI AWC I 8018039341 8280425981 5

         -do- AWC II 7077062545 8280425981

23 28.4.24 MON LARIABAHAL AWC I 9778871794 8280425980 7

         -do- AWC II 7894709473 8280425980

24 30.4.24 TUES

31

1 1-5-24 WED KUDHERKATA AWC I 9777300853 8280426028 7

2 2-5-24 THUS          -do- AWC II 6371321645 8280426028

3 3.5.24 FRI GANDPALI AWC I 9668391372 8280426037 7

4 4.5.24 SAT SAHALA AWC I 8849982080 8280425991 3

         -do- AWC II 9556824779 8280425991

         -do- AWC III 7326858252 8280425991

5 6.5.24 MON SAHALA AWC IV 9337888073 8280425991 3

         -do- AWC V 8917353055 8280425991

         -do- AWC VI 6370873499 8280425991

6 7.5.24 TUES

7 8.5.24 WED SAHALA AWC VII 797845633 8280425991 3

         -do- AWC VIII 7894159584 8280425991

8 9.5.24 THUS H.H.NAGAR AWC I 8456829885 8280426005 6

         -do- AWC II 8658205435 8280426005

         -do- AWC III 9937231818 8280426005

9 10.5.24 FRI SUNAPALI AWC I 8144409651 8280426020 8

10 11.5.24 SAT          -do- AWC II 9938166764 8249711998

11 13.5.24 MON GADHAPALI AWC I 9178731825 8280425985 6

         -do- AWC II 8328925759 8280425985

         -do- AWC III 8440951788 8280425985

12 14.5.24 TUES

13 15.5.24 WED TUNIAMUNDA AWC I 8144350591 8280425990 7

         -do- AWC II 9777247491 8280425990

14 16.5.24 THUS TAMAMURA AWC I 9439161931 8280425987 8

         -do- AWC II 9668757140 8280425987

         -do- AWC III 6372304375 8280425987

15 17.5.24 FRI TAMAMURA AWC IV 9938789783 8280425987 8

BHAT.BAHALI AWC I 7605982560 8280425992

         -do- AWC II 7735352979 8280425992 8

16 18.5.24 SAT KAPASIRA AWC I 7008206751 8280425986 10

         -do- AWC II 8249606847 8280425986

         -do- AWC III 8658439902 8280425986

17 20.5.24 MON KAPASIRA AWC IV 9937226602 8280425986 10

         -do- AWC V 9348073707 8280425986

REFERRAL DAY

Total

MAY : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



         -do- AWC VI 7327930863 8280425986

18 21.5.24 TUES

19 22.5.24 WED KAPASIRA AWC VII 9348087166 8280425986 10

20 24.5.24 FRI DAHUKBUD AWC I 8144253566 8280425988 10

         -do- AWC II 9337217986 8280425988

21 25.5.24 SAT MIRDHAPARA AWCI 6370536663 8280426001 9

DIGSIRA AWC IV 7978857748 9556765209 10

22 27.5.24 MON B.F MUNDA AWC I 9178826874 8289425970 10

         -do- AWC II 6371947254 8280425970

23 28.5.24 TUES

24 29.5.24 WED BAIDUPALI AWC I 7608080307 9178724475 5

         -do- AWC II 9938166764 7894759027

         -do- AWC III 6370862814 9178724475

         -do- AWC IV 8328949256 6372622284

25 30.5.24 THUS B. NUAPALI AWC I 7077668486 8280425976 9

         -do- AWC II 8249420569 9938352334

26 31.5.24 FRI KUSHAMAL AWC I 7852976864 8280426065 6

         -do- AWC II 7750915303 8280426065

         -do- AWC III 9348511938 8280426065

Total 49

1 1.6.24 SAT CHERUPALI AWC I 7735124985 8280426005 5

         -do- AWC II 7682824009 8280426005

2 3.6.24 MON CHERUPALI AWC III 9556416225 8280426005 5

         -do- AWC IV 6371388418 8280426005

3 4.6.24 TUES

4 5.6.24 WED PAHANDI AWC I 8658687179 8280425998 8

         -do- AWC II 9178444556 8280425998

5 7.6.24 FRI PAHANDI AWC III 9777148668 8280425998 8

S PAHANDI AWC IV 6370789824 8280425998

6 CHAMARPUR MINI 9078734907 8280426001 8

6 8.6.24 SAT DIGSIRA AWC I 9556262567 9556765209 10

         -do- AWC II 9556765209 9556762590
7 10.6.24 MON DIGSIRA AWC III 9668077642 9668077642 10

         -do- AWC V 7978857748 9556765209
8 11.6.24 TUES

12-6-24 WED DIGSIRA AWC VI 8457050061 9668807642
9 12.6.24 WED DIGSIRA AWC VII 8457050061 9668807642 10

REFERRAL DAY

JUNE : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



10 13-6-24 THUS HALDI AWC I 9668132991 8280425983 8

         -do- AWC II 9556129347 8280425983
         -do- AWC III 8260735756 8280425983
R NAGAR AWC1 8280425983

11 18.6.24 TUES
12 19.6.24 WED SUKHA AWC I 6370602622 8280425980 10

         -do- AWC II 9861970140 9937893481
         -do- AWC III 9178558866 8457812657

13 20.6.24 THUS SUKHA AWC IV 7381365548 8457812657 10

         -do- AWC V 6370210030 9556595304

14 21.6.24 FRI SUKHA AWC VI 6370971074 9937893481 10

         -do- AWC VII 8658778723 8457812657

         -do- AWC VIII 9337784891 8457812657

15 22.6.24 SAT M.MUNDA AWC I 7815022874 9938122066 8

         -do- AWC II 6371479038 9938122066

16 24.6.24 MON CHAMPADULI AWC I 9937927082 8280426018 10

         -do- AWC II 8018756883 8280426018

17 25.6.24 TUES
18 26.6.24 WED SARGUL AWC I 8260005092 8280425984 9

         -do- AWC II 7892297268 8280425984

K.K JURI AWC I 6371186738 8280425984 9

19 27.6.24 THUS SARGUL AWC III 6371186738 8280425984 9

SARGUL AWC IV 6371186738 8280425984

C.TIKRA AWC I 9

20 28.6.24 FRI CHHANCHHANI AWC I 6372024984 9777201037 10

CHHANCHHANI AWCII 6372024984 9777201037 10

21 29.6.24 SAT MAHULPALI AWC I 7077803549 9777201037 12

MAHULPALI AWC II 9861258667 9777201037

41

1 1.7.24 MON KENDUTIKRA AWCI 6370640619 8280426022 12

BANJI MUNDA AWCI 9178440425 8280426022

2 2.7.24 TUES

3 3.7.24 WED KARLAJURI AWC I 7327937763 8280426023 14

         -do- AWC II 9777760449 8280426023

Total

JULY : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



4 4.7.24 THUS KARLAJURI AWC III 8658004288 8280426023 14

         -do- AWC IV 9078319890 8280426023

5 5.7.24 FRI DUMERPALI AWC1 6372180746 8280426024

         -do- AWC II 7751851311 8280426024 15

6 6.7.24 SAT S.FATAMUNDA AWC I 9178071175 8280426014 16

         -do- AWC II 6371947254 8280426014

7 8.7.24 MON ASRAM SCHOOL SCHOOL 8457007010 8280426015 25

8 9.7.24 TUES

9 10.7.24 WED ICHHAPUR AWCI 7735920154 8280426015 25

         -do- AWCII 9348820432 8280426015

10 11.7.24 THUS ICHHAPUR AWCIII 6372713670 8280426015 25

11 12.7.24 FRI TILEIMAL AWC 6371180724 828042013 18

GAJMAL AWC 9937367264 8280426021

12 13.7.24 SAT SAHAJBAHAL AWCI 8457096900 8280426019

SAHAJBAHAL AWCII 6370640619 8280426019 25

13 14.7.24 TUES

14 18.7.24 THUS KANDUMUNDA AWC I 9178587222 8280426016 1

         -do- AWC II 9668487045 8280426016

15 19.7.24 FRI
BLOCK COLONY 

PS
SCHOOL 9861836887 8280425973 1

16 20.7.24 SAT DPL GTO UPS SCHOOL 7008161782 8280425976 1

17 22.7.24 MON DPL GTO UPS SCHOOL 5

18 23.7.24 TUES

19 24.7.24 WED K.MUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 9583460252 27 27

20 25.7.24 THUS
SAHAJBAHAL 

UPS
SCHOOL 9348569171 6372074331 24

21 26.7.24 FRI KHUNTAPALI PS SCHOOL 9337610869 3

22 27.7.24 SAT
SANNUAPALI 

PUPS
SCHOOL 7008290658 7

23 29.7.24 MON DPALI HS SCHOOL 7978632978 9861976731 2

24 30.7.24 TUES REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



25 31.7.24 WED DPALI RKGHS SCHOOL 9348735933 9437241189 2

18 8

1-8-24 THUS CHINAJURI UPS SCHOOL 9861519525 8280425976 7

PATHARKHAND 

PS
SCHOOL 9692884058 8280425968 9

2-8-24 FRI CHINAJURI PHS SCHOOL 9556805755 8280425976 7

3-8-24 SAT
TITERKUNDA 

PUPS
SCHOOL 9777423077 8280426070 9

5-8-24 MON GANDAPALI PS SCHOOL 9938648290 8280426037 6

6-8-24 TUES

7-8-24 WED
KUDHARIKATA 

UPS
SCHOOL 9078446179 8280426028 6

8-8-24 THUS SAHALA UPS SCHOOL 6370055960 8018283559 3

9-8-24 FRI SAHALA UPS SCHOOL 6370055960 8018283559 3

10-8-24 SAT SAHALA GPS SCHOOL 8018071395 8018283559 3

SAHALA RLPS SCHOOL 9777262363 8018283559 2

12-8-24 MON SAHALA APHS SCHOOL 9778750377 8018283559 4

13-8-24 TUES

14-8-24 WED H.H.NAGAR PS SCHOOL 6370157129 8280426004 5

16-8-24 FRI SUNAPALI UGHS SCHOOL 8895180654 8280426020 7

17-8-24 SAT SUNAPALI UGHS SCHOOL 88 7

20-8-24 TUES

21-8-24 WED
TUNIAMUNDA 

PUPS
SCHOOL 9938893156 8658441189 7

22-8-24 THUS GADHAPALI UPS SCHOOL 9938909331 8280425985 6

23-8-24 FRI GADHAPALI HS SCHOOL 9178584432 8280425985 6

Total

AUGUST : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



24-8-24 SAT INDRANAGAR PS SCHOOL 8144878520 8280425986 8

ANDRADERA PPS SCHOOL 9938377497 8 9

27-8-24 TUES

28-8-24 WED
TAMAMURA 

NUPS
SCHOOL 9937623976 8280425987 8

29-8-24 THUS
TAMAMURA 

NUPS
SCHOOL 8

30-8-24 FRI  B.BAHALI SSVM SCHOOL 7854068577 8

31-8-24 SAT KAPASIRA UPS SCHOOL 6370163935 8280425992 8

Total 8

20

2-9-24 MON TAMAMURA HS 9178055652 8280425992 8

3-9-24 TUES

4-9-24 WED BHATBAHALI PS 9938311815 8280425992 8

4-9-24 WED BHATBAHALI UPS 9078721213 8

5-9-24 THUS DAHUKBUD UPS 6372961025 8280425979 10

6-9-24 FRI
BANDHPALI 

GUPS
9178002066 6

9-9-24 MON
BANDHPALI 

GUPS
66

10-9-24 TUES

11-9-24 WED BARPADAR PS 7008549396 8280426017 7

12-9-24 THUS
SIALBAHALI       

PUPS
9937789421 8280425971 9

13-9-24 FREI
CHINGERKATA 

PUPS
8917497380 8280425971 6

14-9-24 SAT
LARIABAHAL 

PUPS
9776368070 8280425980 7

17-9-24 TUES

REFERRAL DAY

SETEMBER : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



18-9-24 WED
GAMVARIPALI 

PUPS
7682948147 8280425981 6

19-9-24 THUS
MAJHIMUNDA 

UPS
9777336317 9938122066 8

20-9-24 FRI
CHAMPADULI 

NUPS
8093791290 8280426018

21-9-24 SAT SARGUL PS 9937546358 88 9

23-9-24 MON SARGUL GTO UPS 9777134376 8280425984 9

24-9-24 TUES

25-9-24 WED SARGU BAHS 7008145635 8280425980 7

26-9-24 THUS SARGUL BAHS 7

27-9-24 FRI
CHHANCHHANI 

PS
9861004952 9777201037 9

28-9-24 SAT
MAHULPALI 

PUPS
9777435313 10

30-9-24 MON SUKHA SSM 7008123363 9937893487 10

18

1-10-24 TUES

3-10-24 THUS SUKHA PS 9437708026 9937893481 10

4-10-24 FRI SUKHA PS

5-10-24 SAT HALDI PS 9348837329 8280425983 8

7-10-24 MON KENDUTIKRA PS 8144196149 8280426022 10

Total

OCTOBER : 2024
REFERRAL DAY

7



B.MUNDA PS 7978680043 8280425980

8-10-24 TUES

9-10-24 WED SUKHA GOVT HS 9861269546 9937893481 10

14-10-24 MON SUKHA GOVT HS

15-10-24 TUES

17-10-24 THUS SUKHA GOVT HS

18-10-24 FRI SUKHA GOVT HS

19-10-24 SAT
BADNUAPALI 

UGHS
9778082753 8280425981 9

21-10-24 MON
BADNUAPALI 

UGHS

22-10-24 TUES

23-10-24 WED DPL AWC(HP) 9668365345 8280425976 1

DPL AWC JP 7894019011 8280425973 1

24-10-24 THUS DPL AWC V 8658049453 8280425972 1

DPL  AWC SP 7894234087 8280425972 1

25-10-24 FRI DPL AWC AP 9777018189 8280425976 1

26-10-24 SAT DPL AWC VI 8658397576 8280425976 1

28-10-24 MON DPL AWC VII 8658397576 8280425977 1

DPL AWC VIII 8895875738 8280425977 1

29-10-24 TUES

30-10-24 WED IAS DPL SCHOOL 8457007010 8280426015 25

6 8

1-11-24 FRI KHUNTPALI AWC  I 7735111906 8280425976 3

         -do- AWC II 8658918505 9938352334

2-11-24 SAT KHUNTPALI AWC III 9938352334 8280425976 3

         -do- AWC IV 9078416362 9938352334

4-11-24 MON AWC  I 8249420569 8280425976 6

AWC  II 7077668486 9938352334

5-11-24 TUES

6-11-24 WED CHINAJURI AWC I 8658605694 8280425967 7

         -do- AWC II 7873011020 8280425967

REFERRAL DAY

Total

NOVEMBER : 2024

SAN NUAPALI

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



P.KHANDI AWC I 8249019413 8280425968 9

7-11-24 THUS TITERKUND AWC I 7326866091 8280426070 10

AWC II 934852194 8280426070

8-11-24 FRI CHINGERKATA AWC I 9668055692 8280425971 5

         -do- AWC II 9861788323 8280425971

9-11-24 SAT BANDPALI AWC I 8658352315 8280425979 5

         -do- AWC II 6371823591 8280425979

11-11-24 MON          -do- AWC III 7750043905 8280425979

BARPADAR AWC I 8144476556 8280426017 7

12-11-24 TUES

13-11-24 WED SIALBAHALI AWC I 8658325388 8280426017 9

         -do- AWC II 6371087465 8280426017

14-11-24 THUS GAMVERPALI AWC I 8018039341 8280425981 5

         -do- AWC II 7077062545 8280425981

16-11-24 SAT LARIABAHAL AWC I 9778871794 8280425980 7

         -do- AWC II 7894709473 8280425980

18-11-24 MON KUDHERKATA AWC I 9777300853 8280426028 7

         -do- AWC II 6371321645 8280426028
19-11-24 TUES

20.11.24 WED GANDPALI AWC I 9668391372 8280426037 7
21-11-24 THUS SAHALA AWC I 8849982080 8280425991 3

         -do- AWC II 9556824779 8280425991

         -do- AWC III 7326858252 8280425991

SAHALA AWC IV 9337888073 8280425991 3

         -do- AWC V 8917353055 8280425991

         -do- AWC VI 6370873499 8280425991

SAHALA AWC VII 797845633 8280425991 3

         -do- AWC VIII 7894159584 8280425991
26-11-24 TUES

H.H.NAGAR AWC I 8456829885 8280426005

         -do- AWC II 8658205435 8280426005

28.11.24 THUS          -do- AWC III 9937231818 8280426005
29.11.24 FRI SUNAPALI AWC I 8144409651 8280426020

30-11-24 SAT          -do- AWC II 9938166764 8249711998

2-12-24 MON GADHAPALI AWC I 9178731825 8280425985 6

REFERRAL DAY

27-11-24 WED

DECEMBER : 2024

REFERRAL DAY

22-11-24 FRI

23-11-24 SAT

25-11-24 MON

REFERRAL DAY



         -do- AWC II 8328925759 8280425985

         -do- AWC III 8440951788 8280425985
3-12-24 TUES

4-12-24 WED TUNIAMUNDA AWC I 8144350591 8280425990 7

         -do- AWC II 9777247491 8280425990
5-12-24 THUS TAMAMURA AWC I 9439161931 8280425987 8

         -do- AWC II 9668757140 8280425987
6-12-24 FRI          -do- AWC III 6372304375 8280425987

TAMAMURA AWC IV 9938789783 8280425987 8

7-12-24 SAT BHAT.BAHALI AWC I 7605982560 8280425992

         -do- AWC II 7735352979 8280425992 8

9-12-24 MON KAPASIRA AWC I 7008206751 8280425986 10

         -do- AWC II 8249606847 8280425986

         -do- AWC III 8658439902 8280425986
10-12-24 TUES

11-12-24 WED KAPASIRA AWC IV 9937226602 8280425986 10

         -do- AWC V 9348073707 8280425986
12-12-24 THUS          -do- AWC VI 7327930863 8280425986

KAPASIRA AWC VII 9348087166 8280425986 10
13-12-24 FRI DAHUKBUD AWC I 8144253566 8280425988 10

         -do- AWC II 9337217986 8280425988

14-12-24 SAT MIRDHAPARA AWCI 6370536663 8280426001 9

DIGSIRA AWC IV 7978857748 9556765209 10

16-12-24 MON B.F MUNDA AWC I 9178826874 8289425970 10

         -do- AWC II 6371947254 8280425970
17-12-24 TUES

18-12-24 WED BAIDUPALI AWC I 7608080307 9178724475 5

         -do- AWC II 9938166764 7894759027

19-12-24 THUS          -do- AWC III 6370862814 9178724475

         -do- AWC IV 8328949256 6372622284

20-12-24 FRI B. NUAPALI AWC I 7077668486 8280425976 9

         -do- AWC II 8249420569 9938352334

21-12-24 SAT KUSHAMAL AWC I 7852976864 8280426065 6

         -do- AWC II 7750915303 8280426065
23-12-24 MON          -do- AWC III 9348511938 8280426065

24-12-24 TUES

26-12-24 THUS CHERUPALI AWC I 7735124985 8280426005 5

         -do- AWC II 7682824009 8280426005

CHERUPALI AWC III 9556416225 8280426005 5

         -do- AWC IV 6371388418 8280426005

27-12-24 FRI PAHANDI AWC I 8658687179 8280425998 8

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



         -do- AWC II 9178444556 8280425998

28-12-24 SAT PAHANDI AWC III 9777148668 8280425998 8

| S PAHANDI AWC IV 6370789824 8280425998

CHAMARPUR MINI 9078734907 8280426001 8

30-12-24 MON DIGSIRA AWC I 9556262567 9556765209 10

         -do- AWC II 9556765209 9556762590

DIGSIRA AWC III 9668077642 9668077642 10
31-12-24 TUES

45

1-1-25 WED          -do- AWC V 7978857748 9556765209

DIGSIRA AWC VI 8457050061 9668807642

DIGSIRA AWC VII 8457050061 9668807642 10

2-1-25 THUS HALDI AWC I 9668132991 8280425983 8

         -do- AWC II 9556129347 8280425983
         -do- AWC III 8260735756 8280425983
R NAGAR AWC1 8280425983

3-1-25 FRI SUKHA AWC I 6370602622 8280425980 10
          -do- AWC II 9861970140 9937893481

4-1-25 SAT          -do- AWC III 9178558866 8457812657

SUKHA AWC IV 7381365548 8457812657 10
6-1-25 MON          -do- AWC V 6370210030 9556595304

SUKHA AWC VI 6370971074 9937893481 10
7-1-25 TUES

8-1-25 WED          -do- AWC VII 8658778723 8457812657

         -do- AWC VIII 9337784891 8457812657

9-1-25 THUS M.MUNDA AWC I 7815022874 9938122066 8

         -do- AWC II 6371479038 9938122066

10-1-25 FRI CHAMPADULI AWC I 9937927082 8280426018 10

         -do- AWC II 8018756883 8280426018

11-1-25 SAT SARGUL AWC I 8260005092 8280425984

         -do- AWC II 7892297268 8280425984

` K.K JURI AWC I 6371186738 8280425984
13-1-25 MON SARGUL AWC III 6371186738 8280425984

SARGUL AWC IV 6371186738 8280425984
14-1-25 TUES

16-1-25 THUS C.TIKRA AWC I 9

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

Total

JANUARY : 2025

REFERRAL DAY



CHHANCHHANI AWC I 6372024984 9777201037 10

CHHANCHHANI AWCII 6372024984 9777201037 10

17-1-25 FRI MAHULPALI AWC I 7077803549 9777201037 12

MAHULPALI AWC II 9861258667 9777201037

18-1-25 SAT KENDUTIKRA AWCI 6370640619 8280426022 12

BANJI MUNDA AWCI 9178440425 8280426022

20-1-25 MON KARLAJURI AWC I 7327937763 8280426023 14

         -do- AWC II 9777760449 8280426023

21-1-25 TUES

22-1-25 WED KARLAJURI AWC III 8658004288 8280426023 14

         -do- AWC IV 9078319890 8280426023

24-1-25 FRI DUMERPALI AWC1 6372180746 8280426024

         -do- AWC II 7751851311 8280426024 15

25-1-25 SAT S.FATAMUNDA AWC I 9178071175 8280426014 16

         -do- AWC II 6371947254 8280426014

27-1-25 MON ICHHAPUR AWCI 7735920154 8280426015 25

         -do- AWCII 9348820432 8280426015

ICHHAPUR AWCIII 6372713670 8280426015 25

28-1-25 TUES

29-1-25 WED TILEIMAL AWC 6371180724 828042013 18

GAJMAL AWC 9937367264 8280426021

30-1-25 THUS SAHAJBAHAL AWCI 8457096900 8280426019

SAHAJBAHAL AWCII 6370640619 8280426019 25

KANDUMUNDA AWC I 9178587222 8280426016 1

         -do- AWC II 9668487045 8280426016

31-1-25 fri ICH ASHRAM SCHOOL 8457007010 8280426015

TOTAL 48

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

FEBRUARY : 2025



1-2-25 SAT BAIDUPALI UPS SCHOOL 3101 8328822434 9178724475 5

3-2-25 MON
B.F.MUNDA 

PUPS
SCHOOL 9861105316 8280426004 6

4-2-25 TUES

5-2-25 WED KUSHAMAL PS SCHOOL 9937837095 8280426065 5

6-2-25 THUS CHERUPALI ugHS SCHOOL 8895667557 8280426005 5

7-2-25 FRI CHERUPALIGHS SCHOOL 9776548123 8280426005 5

8-2-25 SAT CHAMARPUR PS SCHOOL 9938066850 8280426001 7

10-2-25 MON PAHANDI PUPS SCHOOL 9777201062 8280425998 6

11-2-25 TUES

12-2-25 WED
DIGSIRA NODAL 

HS
SCHOOL 9668104243 9556765209 10

13-2-25 THUS
DIGSIRA NODAL 

HS
SCHOOL 9668104243 9556765209

14-2-25 FRI
DIGSIRA NODAL 

HS
SCHOOL 9668104243 9556765209

15-2-25 SAT KANKARAJURI PS SCHOOL 9668104243 9556765209

17-2-25 MON KARLAJURI PS SCHOOL 8658686274 8280426013

18-2-25 TUES

19-2-25 WED K.JURI UPS SCHOOL 9668777987 8280426013

20-2-25 THUS KARLAJURI HS SCHOOL 9337480584 8280426013 14

21-2-25 FRI DUMERPALI PS SCHOOL 9861068105 16

22-2-25 SAT S.F.MUNDA PS SCHOOL 9937882777 8280426014 16

24-2-25 MON ICHHAPUR GTO SCHOOL 9938222867 82808 25

25-2-25 TUES

26-2-25 WED ICHHAPUR SSVM SCHOOL 9776751705 8280426016 25

27-2-25 THUS ICHHAPUR SSVM SCHOOL 9776751705 8280426016

28-2-25 FRI ICHHAPUR HS SCHOOL 7008292885 8280426016

14

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



1-3-25 SAT PANCHBATI BN SCHOOL 7077079623 1

3-3-25 MON
VIVEKANANDA 

GK
SCHOOL 8917379232 6372074331 5

4-3-25 TUES
VIVEKANANDA 

GK
SCHOOL 8917379232 6372074331

5-3-25 WED BISWATMA BM SCHOOL 8018973467 8144336726 6

6-3-25 THUS DPALI SSVM SCHOOL 8917444921 8280425972 3

7-3-25 FRI DPALI SSVM SCHOOL 8917444921 8280425977

8-3-25 SAT DPALI SSVM SCHOOL 8917444921 8280425977

10-3-25 MON DPALI SSVM SCHOOL 8917444921 8280425977

11-3-25 TUES

12-3-25 WED DPALI SSVM SCHOOL 8917444921 8280425977

13-3-25 THUS DPALI SSVM SCHOOL 8917444921 8280425977

14-3-25 FRI DPALI SSVM SCHOOL 8917444921 8280425977

15-3-25 SAT ST XAVIERS PS SCHOOL 8280425977

17-3-25 MON
DPALI WOMENS 

C
COLLEGE 9556737340 8280425977 3

18-3-25 TUES
DPALI WOMENS 

C
COLLEGE 9556737340 8280425977

19-3-25 WED DPLICOLLEGE COLLEGE 6370586946 8280425977

20-3-25 THUS DPLICOLLEGE COLLEGE   6370586946 8280425977

21-3-25 FRI DPLICOLLEGE COLLEGE 6370586946

22-3-25 SAT DPLGVHS COLLEGE 6370586946

24-3-25 MON
BABAJI HS 

COLLEGE
SCHOOL 9337793376 25

MARCH : 2025

REFERRAL DAY



25-3-25 TUES
BABAJI HS 

COLLEGE
SCHOOL 9337793376

26-3-25 WED
BABAJI HS 

COLLEGE
SCHOOL 9337793376

27-3-25 THUS OA .VIDYALAY SCHOOL 8280425977

28-3-25 FRI OFF WORK

29-3-25 SAT OFF WORK

31-3-25 MON OFF WORK


